
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 145.0 0

2 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 123.6 100.0 0

3 Somer Wyatt McLouth 129.0 100.0 0

4 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 131.2 95.0 0

5 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 85.0 0

6 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 125.0 85.0 0

7 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 128.4 80.0 0

8 Clarissa Stean McLouth 130.0 80.0 0

9 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 125.0 75.0 0

10 Callie Seber Tonganoxie 128.0 75.0 0

11 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 126.0 0 0

12 Emily Piburn Lansing High School 127.2 0 0

13 Bella Glenn Lyndon High School 130.0 0 0

14 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 230.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 129.0 205.0 0

3 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 128.4 185.0 0

4 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 123.6 175.0 0

5 Clarissa Stean McLouth 130.0 160.0 0

6 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 131.2 155.0 0

7 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 125.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Bella Glenn Lyndon High School 130.0 130.0 0

9 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 0 0

10 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 125.0 0 0

11 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 126.0 0 0

12 Emily Piburn Lansing High School 127.2 0 0

13 Callie Seber Tonganoxie 128.0 0 0

14 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 135.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 129.0 130.0 0

3 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 123.6 120.0 0

4 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 128.4 110.0 0

5 Clarissa Stean McLouth 130.0 110.0 0

6 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 131.2 105.0 0

7 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 125.0 85.0 0

8 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 75.0 0

9 Callie Seber Tonganoxie 128.0 65.0 0

10 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 125.0 0 0

11 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 126.0 0 0

12 Emily Piburn Lansing High School 127.2 0 0

13 Bella Glenn Lyndon High School 130.0 0 0

14 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 510.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 129.0 435.0 8

3 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 123.6 395.0 6

4 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 128.4 375.0 4

5 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 131.2 355.0 0

6 Clarissa Stean McLouth 130.0 350.0 2

7 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 125.0 300.0 1

8 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 160.0 0

9 Callie Seber Tonganoxie 128.0 140.0 0

10 Bella Glenn Lyndon High School 130.0 130.0 0

11 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 125.0 85.0 0

12 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 126.0 0 0

13 Emily Piburn Lansing High School 127.2 0 0

14 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 0 0


